



14 Cover

Rez.daļas/nodil.pakļ.daļas	Poz.	Materiāla Nr.	Nosaukums	Daudzums	Pārdoš.vienība
	1	8.621-747.0	COVER, ACCESSORY PORT	1.000	ST
	1	8.633-562.0	COVER, ACCESSORY PORT, YLW	1.000	ST
	2	8.621-830.0	GASKET, ACCESSORY PORT COVER	1.000	ST
X-X	3	8.617-333.0	WASHER, M5 SS ISO7093	5.000	ST
	4	8.629-336.0	SCREW, M5-.8 X 12 HHCS GR8.8 ZNPLT	1.000	ST
	5	8.629-339.0	SCREW, M5-.8 X 15 SCHCS GR10.9 BLKOX	2.000	ST
X-X	6	8.617-335.0	WASHER, M5 FLT SS ISO7089	2.000	ST
X-X	7	8.600-865.0	PIN, COTTER RING 1/4 X .041 X .844	6.000	ST
	8	8.622-262.0	PIN, M5 X 85	1.000	ST
	9	8.621-603.0	BRKT, ACCESSORY PORT HINGE	1.000	ST
	10	8.622-508.0	SWITCH, 125VAC SP NC ROLLER	1.000	ST
	11	8.617-311.0	SCREW, M3 X 16 BTNHSCHCS SS ISO7680	2.000	ST
	12	8.629-999.0	LID, NUWAV, TRIMMED, BLK	1.000	ST
	13	8.621-820.0	GASKET, FITTING ACCESSORY PORT	1.000	ST
	14	8.621-788.0	FITTING, ACCESSORY PORT	1.000	ST
	16	8.629-595.0	NUT, HEX, M3, PLT	1.000	ST
	17	8.627-434.0	SCREW, M6 X 16 PHMS SS	6.000	ST
	18	8.621-506.0	BAFFLE, AIR INTAKE	1.000	ST
	19	8.623-808.0	GASKET, 1 W X 5/8 FOAM, M	2.000	ST
	20	8.623-807.0	GASKET, 1 W X 5/8 THK FOAM, F	2.000	ST
	21	8.622-264.0	PIN, M6 X 60 SS	2.000	ST
X-X	22	8.622-378.0	SCREW, M4-.7 X 8 SCHSET CP DIN916	2.000	ST
	23	8.629-342.0	SCREW, M8-1.25 X 20 FLHCS GR10.9 BLKOX	4.000	ST
X	24	8.621-893.0	HINGE, LID	2.000	ST
	25	8.622-263.0	PIN, M6 X 95	2.000	ST

14 Cover

Rez.daļas/nodil.pakļ.daļas	Poz.	Materiāla Nr.	Nosaukums	Daudzums	Pārdoš. vienība
	27	8.622-477.0	SPRING, TORSION	1.000	ST
	28	8.622-296.0	PLATE, ACCESSORY PORT	1.000	ST
	29	8.601-453.0	SCREW, KA50 X 16 OVHCS STL WN1412 ZNPLT	4.000	ST
	30	8.621-675.0	CLAMP, WORM GEAR 40 - 64MM	1.000	ST
X-X	31	8.621-912.0	HOSE, 2.0 ID X 15.75L, 3.5:1	1.000	ST
X-X	32	8.621-509.0	BAG, PAPER WIDE AREA VAC	1.000	ZST
	33	8.631-192.0	SNAP RING, 50MM ID, BLACK	1.000	ST